
MARCH 10,11 2018

GIANNITSA, MARCH 10,11 2018

BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP

POINTS CLASSIFICATION MX2

Pl N° RIDER CLASS MOTORCYCLE NATION FEDERATION M 1 M 2 Total

1 97 MICHAEL IVANOV MX2 KTM BUL BMF 25 25 50
2 161 LIRIOU NIKOLAOS MX2 ΚTM SX-F 250 GRE AMOTOE 22 22 44
3 21 GEORGANTAS ALEXANDR MX2 Husqvarna 250 GRE AMOTOE 20 20 40
4 377 LJUBOMIR VASEV MX2 YAMAHA YZF 250 BUL BMF 18 18 36
5 11 STANISLAV TSEKLEOV MX2J KTM BUL BMF 16 16 32
6 192 SAGMALIS ANTONIS MX2J KTM SX 125 GRE AMOTOE 15 15 30
7 64 NIKOLAY MALINOV MX2J KTM BUL BMF 14 14 28
8 89 PAPAS SOTIRIS MX2 MOTO-PROJECT 250 GRE AMOTOE 13 13 26
9 39 KRISTIAN IVANOV MX2J KTM BUL BMF 11 12 23

10 110 TOMARAS CHRISTOS MX2 KTM  SXF 250 GRE AMOTOE 12 11 23
11 125 FISEKIS STATHIS MX2 KAWASAKI  KXF 250 GRE AMOTOE 10 10 20
12 111 VOGIATZIS AGGELOS MX2J Ktm sxf 250 GRE AMOTOE 8 8 16
13 22 DIMITRAR GROZDANOV MX2J KTM BUL BMF 4 9 13
14 124 NICOLAE TIMUS MX2J KTM MOL FMRM 9 4 13
15 151 HRISTIAN STANKOVIC MX2J HONDA CRF 250 MKD MFMA 7 6 13
16 174 ALIN GRADINARV MX2 YZF ROU FRM 6 5 11
17 77 SINAPIDIS APOLON MX2 KTM SXF 250 GRE AMOTOE 3 7 10
18 212 KARASAVAS ANDREAS MX2 YAMAHA YZF 250 GRE AMOTOE 5 5
19 194 ARTHUR TATARU MX2J ROU FRM 1 3 4
20 373 SKORDAS STILIANOS MX2J KTM SXF250 250 GRE AMOTOE 2 2 4
21 8 MILIC ZIMONIC MX2J SRB AMSS 1 1
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GIANNITSA, MARCH 10,11 2018

BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP

POINTS CLASSIFICATION MX2

Pl N° RIDER CLASS MOTORCYCLE NATION FEDERATION M 1 M 2 Total

     MX2J
1 11 STANISLAV TSEKLEOV MX2J KTM BUL BMF 25 25 50
2 192 SAGMALIS ANTONIS MX2J KTM SX 125 GRE AMOTOE 22 22 44
3 64 NIKOLAY MALINOV MX2J KTM BUL BMF 20 20 40
4 39 KRISTIAN IVANOV MX2J KTM BUL BMF 18 18 36
5 111 VOGIATZIS AGGELOS MX2J Ktm sxf 250 GRE AMOTOE 15 15 30
6 22 DIMITRAR GROZDANOV MX2J KTM BUL BMF 13 16 29
7 124 NICOLAE TIMUS MX2J KTM MOL FMRM 16 13 29
8 151 HRISTIAN STANKOVIC MX2J HONDA CRF 250 MKD MFMA 14 14 28
9 194 ARTHUR TATARU MX2J ROU FRM 11 12 23

10 373 SKORDAS STILIANOS MX2J KTM SXF250 250 GRE AMOTOE 12 11 23
11 8 MILIC ZIMONIC MX2J SRB AMSS 9 10 19
12 44 ANDREI POPONUT MX2J HONDA CRF 250 ROU FRM 10 9 19
13 777 ALBERTO VIDEVSKI MX2J HONDA CRF 250 MKD MFMS 8 8 16
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